The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Section 33-514(2)(b), Idaho Code, for the duration of 

the 2024-2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services 

a sum of Forty - seven thousand five hundred eighty-eight Dollars ($47,588.00), of which $3,965.67 shall be payable on 

the 25th day(s) of the month September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary 

benefits as accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): Music K-12 and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified Personnel is

[...]

1. The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Idaho Code § 33-514(2)(c) for the duration of the 2024- 

2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services a sum of 

Fifty-four thousand nine hundred thirty-seven Dollars ($54,937.00), of which $4578.09 shall be payable on the 25th 

day(s) of the months September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits as 

accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): All Subjects K-8 and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified

[...]

The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Section 33-514(2)(b), Idaho Code, for the duration of 

the 2024-2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services 

a sum of forty-six thousand seven hundred eighteen Dollars ($46,718.00), of which $3,893.17 shall be payable on the 

25th day(s) of the month September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits 

as accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

. Assignment(s): All Subjects K-8 and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified

[...]

1. The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Section 33-515, Idaho Code, for the duration of the 

2024-2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services a 

sum of sixty-one thousand three hundred and five Dollars ($61,305.00), of which $5,108.75 shall be payable on the 25th 

day(s) of the months September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits as 

accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): 6-12 English and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified Personnel is

[...]

The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Section 33-514(2)(b), Idaho Code, for the duration of 

the 2024-2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services 

a sum of Fifty-five thousand three hundred fifty Dollars ($55,350.00), of which $4,612.50 shall be payable on the 25th 

day(s) of the month September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits as 

accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

2. Assignment(s): K-12 Exceptional Child Generalist and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the

[...]

1. The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Idaho Code § 33-514(2)(c) for the duration of the 2024- 

2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services a sum of 

Forty-nine thousand five hundred ninety Dollars ($49,590.00 ), of which $4,132.50 shall be payable on the 25th day(s) of 

the months September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits as accorded to 

its certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): K-8 All Subjects and Visual Arts (K12) and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which

[...]

1, The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Section 33-515, Idaho Code, for the duration of the 

2024-2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services a 

sum of Fifty-nine thousand eight hundred thirty-three Dollars ($59,833.00), of which 4,986.09 shall be payable on the 

25th day(s) of the months September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits 

as accorded to its certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): 6-12 Mathematics and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified

[...]

1. The District hereby employs the Certified Personnel pursuant to Idaho Code § 33-514(2)(c) for the duration of the 2024- 

2025 school year, consisting of a period of 168 days, and agrees to pay the Certified Personnel for said services a sum of 

sixty-eight thousand six hundred Dollars ($68,600), of which $5,716.67 shall be payable on the 25th day(s) of the 

months September, year of 2024 to August year of 2025, inclusive, and such other monetary benefits as accorded to its 

certificated employees by the District. 

Assignment(s): All Subjects K-8 and such other duties as may be assigned by the District for which the Certified